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FREDERICKS REALTY
Salesman Wanted
Draw* up to $1000.00 per month 

Call Fred L. Fredericks at FA 0-2222

EXECUTIVES
We have many new homes 
and newer homes for sale in 
the Torrance area from $34,- 
500 up. Pleue call our sales 
 Uff at your local office and 
tell him wtu* you are look­ 
ing for. He will be happy to 
tefl you what we havt avail­ 
able and make an appoint­ 
ment at your convenience to 
tee them.

OVERWORKED 
WORDS

Fantastic, Marveloua. Fabu­ 
lous, Inspiring, Miraculous, 
Woodroue. Fascinating, En­ 
chanting Delectable. Magnif­ 
icent, Elegant   All de­ 
scribe this 3 bedroom, fire­ 
place, near new carpets, in 
So. Torrance. GI No Down 
on *208P.

SLEEPING BEAUTY 
$20,200

A prlae^winning package in 
North Torrmnce. 2 delightful 
size bedrooms, a great big 
remodeled kitchen with 
stainless eteei sink, oodles of 
natural wood cabinet* and 
adjoining breakfast room, 
even a built-in fire alarm 
system   and folks it's 
sharp. *303P.

ALL MODERN
West Torranoe HI is 3 blocks 
away, grade school, catholic 
schools 10 blocks, shopping 
7 blocks, plush neighborhood, 
phis this 4 and family room, 
all deluxe interior for only 
$39,000. We will take your 
home in trade on our *2OtP.

DISHWASHER, 
BUILT-INS

$1500 TOTAL DN. 
Heavy snake roof marks this 
home as provincial. 3 queen 
size bedrooms with huge 
wardrobes. 2 pullman batL, 
fireplace, carpets, drapes   
All for the asking of$26,.
nnn n.ii »« -»- *4<wm ^^000. Call to see *326P.

Ixxsated near Oreoehaw and 
171st St. in prime No. Tor­ 
ranoe area. Lg. bedrooms, 
Lg. remodeled kitchen and 
dining area, carpets and 
drapes, double detached ga­ 
rage and corner* slab for 
boat and trailer. Lg. fenced 
back yard for the children 
to romp in. Asking $23,500 
with 10% down. Call today 
to see +121P.

DARLING FOR 
ONLY $23,500

Vets   you can't lose. You 
get 3 bedrooms 2 baths, util­ 
ity room, the kitchen is 
wired for 220, a big summer 
patio, large breakfast area, 
cute as a bug's ear and all 
for $600 closing cost. *3»P.

PRICED BELOW 
  COST

Urgent sale in requested on 
this elegant tri-level home. 
New homes in the same dis­ 
trict sell for the price of this 
home WITH ALL THE EX­ 
TRAS. 4 & Family Boom, 
water softener, sprinklers, 
electric garage door opener, 
3 baths, ultra deluxe kitch­ 
en FP $39,990 our *322P.

DOMINGUEZ HILLS 
G.I - FHA

Large four bedroom home 
with a family room, 1% 
baths, large 60x110 lot, dou- 
We garage, FA heat and all 
other modern features. Only 
5 years young and reflects 
wride of ownership. Call now
in •** 411 OPto see *118P.

'

3 & STUDY - G l
$700 Closing Cost

2-% bettos. 2052 sq. ft. $28.- 
000 VA aopnisal, North 
Torrance district, corner lot, 
water softener, study has 
private entrance, huge eat- 
ing accommodations, full ser- 
vice porch   older couple 
leaving area. See *320P.

INVESTMENTS

Cl_ir*DDIMr bHUKMINta

CENTER . ^rj ' ,,,, ,
> oer year

wiu ^ ̂  MU new cen. 
ter with over $2100 per

]Q UNITS

$18,950
GI-Nothing Down or $1500 
down to assume existing GI 
loan with payments of $108 
per mo. Including taxes and 
insurance. A large 3 bed­ 
room home only 13 years 
old. Seller doeen't have time 
to fix it so you save $ $ $. 
Call Fredericks Realty to 
see *111P.

NORTH TORRANCE
Three bedroom with a 15x18 
family room and 1% baths. 
Dining room, fireplace FA 
heat, cinder block wall, cov­ 
ered patio and sprinklers. 
This home Is located near 
182nd & Van Ness Ave. Ask­ 
ing $27,990 with a good 
loan to assume. Call now to 
see *144P.

your home. *150P. 

3 UNITS

M-l LOT
100 ft. frontage with 125 ft. 
in depth. Some existing 
bldgs. Seller will subordin- 
ate on terms. *318P.

2 ON A LOT
bedroom. FP DearOOfa **

condi-

, pjpi i iyp IIMITC
° v «  . » if FP $67,500. Terms open. See

*171P. 

OFRCE BU | LD[NG
For lease. 3 divided rooms. 
2 baths, air conditioning.
$iso per mo. *2oep.
m HFI 1 IYP 1 INJITQ 
'V.   j  . JT , , G°ld Medallion. Truly ele-

«">* provincial. Open for all 
** trades. *351P.

3 Bonn., ranch *tyle kitchen.
Ice. yd. fenced. NT. Pacific
Coaat * mguoroa. $87.

Oall «7S-OtS8
DELUXE 9-Mrm. 2 children 
OK. No peU. 31SK OTMW St., 

Ton-., or call (36-6618.
ONE BEDROOM. Adrit*   no 

pet*. $70. Clean.
840 W. Dennl

$30 WK. JH B/R redee. Fenced. 
Water, trub free. Nr. 8D A 
Hbr. Fwy., Torr. SP 8-aiOf

$125 PER MONTH. 4 bedroom*. 
Rent with option to buy to 
GI. Children and paU wel­ 
come. 
Ray Mac Realty. *S70-6791.

$156 MO. FRONT dup. Dinette*. 
1 bath. F/PI., drape* carpet*, 
ttovr. Wolterla 370-1780.

8 Bedroom*. 3 bath*. Rent or 
 ell with nothing; down. 
ADMIRAL FA 0-1121

$76 MO. 1 BDRM. duplex. New­ 
ly redec. 1346 227th St., Torr. 
1 Child ok. No pet*. Inq. at 
front nr rear h»e. DA 6-O286.

NICE 3 Bdrm. houne. Fenced 
yard. 261 W. 228th St., Tor- 
ranre or call 935-4902.

and Appliances 154

SACRIFICE
I bought $976 of food maple 
furniture, 8 room* tn all In­ 
cluding- APPLIANCES. I 
ha»» neter taken delivery. 
HAS NEVER BEEN USED.
Please buy this entire group 
cnly for the balance I owe, 
which Is $466   arrange
your own terms   no , money 
down. Consists of 11 pieces all 
maple living room. 10 piece 
master bedroom suite, 9 
piece complete bunk bed

Sroup, 6 Piece drop leaf maple 
Inette, All Brand new. Stove 

and refrigerator Included See 
all thla at FRIENDLY FUR­ 
NITURE, 2087 TORRANCE 
BLVD.. TOHRANCE. Open 
week days. 9-9. Tuesday and 
Saturday (-6. Sunday 12 noon

FA 8-0930

$75 SMALL 1 bedroom hnu»e. 
No pet*. Call after 3 p.m.
_____880-0414______

3 BDRlf. houie on large lot
Children welcome. $10K month.

FA 8-8231

HOTELS, MOTELS 136

Slcflpli* $8.25 wk. Extra ad 
ditional penon. TK 4-6083

18 UNITS
Top Inglewood Are*. $195,- 
000 FP.   Cash or trade. 
Seller will negotiate. +400P.

ASK ABOUT OUR TRADE-IN PROGRAM 

FOUR LARGE

TRAILERS for Rent 138

PLAZA HOTEL. Dally Hald 
Senr. Quiet clean Rm«. Guest 
Parking   Dally from $8. 

Wkly. from $13. 1720 CsbrtUo.

TRAILEt PARKS 
and Spaces
ntfuamm

RECREATION ARMA 
STURM 1 BLOCK FA S-M30
YOU'LL FIND FURNITURE

BARGAINS GALORE IN
TODAYS' CLASSIFIED

SECTION

RETURNED
From Model Homes

5 Rooms of New
Hard Rock Maple or
Modern Furniture!

Original price $1196   now only
$S95 full price or only $6 per
week, 6 rooms Include* lovely
divan & chair, two step tables.
cocktail table, two lamp*, 7-
pc. bedroom Mt box A mat-
tren. two dresser lamp*, bunk
bed*, 5-pc. dinette plu* rang*
and refrigerator. $5 deliver* 
 will MllaD or Part. Bee at:

FRIENDLY FURNITURE
13244 8 Hawthorne Blvd.
HAWTHORNE^ CALIF.

OB 6-7177

^^S^^^^^^^VV

1967 SINGER 
CONSOLE MODEL

Deluxe ale «ag for all fancy
 tltchM, button-hole*, over­ 
casting *eam.i. etc. 20 year 
guarantee. Take over pay­ 
ment* of only.

$4.80 Per Mo.
OR PAY

$46.40 Full Cash Price
CALL

534-1460
1M6 SING1SR Touch ft Sew vew 

<nc mach. (Beaut.) $49.81 canh 
or mall pmta. Call Credi 
Dept. 838-6146.

MISCELLANEOUS 151

TRASH CANS
Metal 80O $1.»8   40O. $3.50 
- 47G. $2.98 Fiber St. Phone 
OR 1-5570. No Sat./Sun. U1U1 
1 ukon Ave.. Hawthorn*.

FOR SALE: Blonde cabinet an 
bench for Singer sewing ma­ 
chine Excellent condition, 
160. Call Mrs. Glenn before 
5 p.m., 325-6060. after 5:3 
p.m. ft weekends. FR 7-HS3.

FOR THE FIRST TIME APT. 
HOUSE CONTRACT FURN. 
WE ARE OPENING OUR 
FURN. CONTRACT DEPT. 
TO THE PUBLIC. . NOW 
YOU CAN BUT FURN. 
APPL.. TV. BTBRO OK 
ANY THING FOR THE 
HOMF AT THE SAME PRICE 
GIVEN TO THE APT. HOME

«JA OWNERS BAVE! SAVE!
140 SAVE. THIS IS NOT A 

GIMMICK COME IN AND 
LET US PROVE IT TO YOU. 
BEE AT TRY-IT. 13037 SO. 
AVALON BLVD. WILMING- 
TON.

MISCELLANEOUS 
Wanted

PORTA-SHOP, $200 or beat of 
fer. Refrig. Good cond.,_$86. 
Set of Bunk bed*. $20. Zfec. 
train set. Ilk* new, $10. Cal 
SS5-8877 or 326-3343.

ROOM dlvUer-vhadow box *V 
a step table* (all walnut). 
kitchen chair*. DA 9-9973.

WANTED: Purnltw*, * apoH-

WHBELCHATR   (USED) FOLDING   LIKE NEW
FA 8-7815

MISC. FUR., HOUSEHOLD, etc
April 21at end 32nd 

1028 Portal*, Ave., Torr.
ENCYCLOPEDIAS 20 Vol., 196 

Excel rating. Never uaed 
Cost $160. Sac. $46. 888-123

STORES, OFFICES 142
AIR COND. OFFICES 

22'xSO' Rear of. -Sluler" 
3314 Sepulveda, Torrance

Call 325-4564 bet. 8 A 10 a.m.
and aek for "Jack."

GARAGES
For Rent/Wonted 146

GARAGE FOR RENT
$30 MONTH 

830-4949; Eies 433-6877
PK ESS-JOURNAL
WANT ADS FOR

B.ESULTS

MISCELLANEOUS 141

Perfect for receptions, dances, 
meetings & parties. Kitchen 
prlveleges. Torr. Rod A Gun 
Club Bide.. 1845 Plaza Del 
Amo. FA 1-6912 or FA 8-3662

WANTED TO RENT 150

ALL NAUGAHYOE
Living room group. Couch.
chair, 3 plastlo top step
table*, cocktail table, 3 dec­
orator lamp* and shades.
Choice of colors.

$88
FULL PRICE

FRIENDLY FURNITURE 
3067 TORRANCE BLVD. 
Open week day* 9-1 p.m.

STEREO   Due to dlvorc 
AM/FM radio & record chani 
rr walnut Cabinet. 4 mo. olc 
Will settle for $90 cash 
take over 11 pmta. at 9.60 p 
mo TE 3-6323

Tuesday and Saturday, i 
to 6 p.m., Saturday 13 a. 
6 p.m

.m. to

FREIGHT CLAIM
Brand new 1966 Vacuum 
Cleaner. Slight paint damage 
$12.96. Call collect 768-33647

BIG BARGAIN: 5 IBM Ez 
Elec. typewriters. $175 
1 Olivette Adding mach. (el 
$100. DA 8-2738.

WEDDING gown, never wo 
stzo 12. $35 or make off 

Call 880-6701
TYPEWRITER: Olympic mod 

Made In Wectern German 
Make offer. 336-8361.

REFRIGERATOR. Phllco. Big 
deluxe 16 cu ft. Used Just i 
month?. Ha* large 160 Ib 
eroaatop freezer. Separate 
door for freexer & refrigera­ 
tor. I* fro*t fre» Sell for bal­ 
ance due $169.84? No caah 
needed, Just pay $9 98 mo. 
See anytime, day or eve. Car- 
roll 1 » 1831 Pacific C o a   t 
Hwy., Lomlta. (1 blk. west 
of We«tern) DA 6-4820.

MUSICAL Instruments 16C

BEGINNERS PIANO 
* RENTAL *

Give your children a muslc 
education at a small cost

KATTRE3S or box spring-, twin 
or full, $9 each. Sofa * chair 
Early American, brown. Like 
new, $99. Pull lamp, white, $5. 
Nader's Inc., 166 E. C*r»on,

PRIVATE PARTY WANTS
TO BUY PIANO FOR CASr

CALL $34-4935

  Automotiv*
Torrance. .TB 4-7979. Open AUTO    AflJIMA aV dally. 11 'HI 9. Sat. 10 to 6 *«^ "*"*'*!*«**
Sun. noon to 6,

128-7882 AFTI R » JPJI. Oft
WHHKENDB ANT TUOI. {
YLOX-Flb*r «laj* fcoat, »
H.P. John*on. 11 ft. trailer. 

DA 4-7IU i

-WEEKS-OLD. German

PRB88-HERALD 
NT ADS 
RESUL

ITS

Scrap metal  : junk. Highest 
price* * quick Mrvlc*. 1026 
icFarland. Wllmtngton Oall 
775-1660 or

MOTORCYaES 
and Scooters 110

Salw. 8erv. Part*. In*ur. 11834 
Hawthorn* Bl. Nr. ftD. F»y., 
676-0161 BSA Dlr. 773-1(33 •

AUTO REPAWINO 4. 
TRANSMISSIONS

tit'

.
Car*. Truck*. Dune-Burgle*.
4-Wheelers   Spoke- wheol*/

33100% Vermont. Torr. »38-8Wl

AUTOMOBRIS 
Wanted 116

WE PAT THE MOST. 
WRECKED OR RUNNING. 

TB 6-1768  

, 
TB 6-1700

ZACHERS AUTO SALVAGE

TRAILERS
For Sale or Trade 18B

Place your Claailfred Ad Or-' 
der* before I p.m. Tu**day* tali. 
Wednesday IMUM: before I p.m.* 
Friday for Sunday issues.

  Automoriv*)
AUTO REPAIRING ft 

TRANSMISSIONS 182

  GARDENA DEL AMO TORRANCE H
^| 2150 REDONDO 4126 SEPULVEDA 2035 CARSON ST.
Rt^RtV (Jutt W**t of Del Amo Shopping Ctnttr) (At Arlbitton)

  BEACH BLVD. FR 8-8447 FA 0-2222 ING

INCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

Prevent Income Tax Bite 
BREAD & BUTTER
Here Is an 18 unit Apt. house 
that is just 4 years old & lo­ 
cated in the best area of South 
Torrance. Near new financial 
cantor, D»l Amo (hopping 
center and WWte Front. The 
monthly income 1* $1600 per 
mo. and ha* a vary low va­ 
cancy factor. Owner Is moving 
out of area and has placed 
the property on the market 
foi a quick sale at the low 
price of $138,960. Trades con- 
iidcred too. ... Take over

Call for further details.
BROWN 

ASSOCIATES 
DA 9-4146

MATCH THESE
All rented. Submit on down

4r unitd $656 mo. $39.000 F.P. 
t unit $810 mo. $74.950 F.P. 
8 unit $1123 mo. $69,000 F.P. 
26 ur.it $3000 mo. $209.900 F P.

FRANK A. MOHNS
REALTOR

110E. Pacific Coa$t Hwy. 
TE 5-1300

. DRIVE BY
Duplex at 1323 Marine Avo.. 
Wllmington. Income $205 mo. 
$2195 dn. Easy terms.

FRANK A. MOHNS
REALTOR

110E. Pacific Caost Hwy.
NO DOWN PAYMENT

DUPLEX  $18,950
Good rental location. Both 
turn, separate garages. Clean
  nice home & Income. C-l 
cone. Room to build.
1561-63 W. 203th, Torr.

CD O 7AX7

NO DOWN PAYMENT
to anyone. Nice 2-b*droom, 
<1c,ubl<> garage. In Raat Wil- 
inington.

FRANK A. MOHNS
REALTOR

110E. Pacific Caost Hwy 
TE 5-1300

6 DLX. UNITS, pool, 5 furn.  
$750 month Inc. $68.500. Owne 
will trade. 323-9738, 329-7897

INCOME PROPERTY 
huineu, IndvUriftf 102

BUiLDERS?
R-3 Corner. Street to street. 
)0000 *q. ft. $1»,000. County 
aim Do«ores and 2*ith St. 
. BLYT""' F.EALTORS 

INSURANCE 
TE 4-3474

WE'LL HELP 
YOU WRITE 

YOUR 
WANT AD

PBSGRT and 
Mountain Property 106

MOUNTAIN  DESERT 
PROPERTY 

SALE OR RENT 
MOUNTAIN RENTAL In Ju- 
ian. (San Diego Co.). 3 Bdr., 

modern conveniences, beauti­ 
ful views, pines, oaks. Re­ 
sponsible party only. $35. two 
nights. DA 6-3310.

OTS FOR SALE 108

INVKTORS?
(10,000. C o m m e r cial ware­ 
house. 2FOO sq. ft Lot 50x100. 
Alley. Building worth the 
price. 

BLYTHE REALTORS 
INSURANCE 
TE 4-3474

ACREAGE 
Farms, Ranches 110

LAND SALE
1% Acre M-3, all utilities 
available. $250 down. Near 
booming Lake Elslnore.

4 Acre* and   Northern Call-

permanent pasture. On black 
top road. All utilities avail­ 
able. $250 down.

TOU FIND FURNITURE 
TODAYS' CLASSIFIED 

SECTION

REAL ESTATE
Exchanges 114

WILlTTRADi
$8000 equity In four 2- bed room 
apartment (income $556 per 
mo. Total price, $39.000) FOR 
$8000 equity in beer bar. Own-

FOR LAND OR WHAT HAVE YOU'
ADMIRAL FA 0-2121

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

NEEDED
Two homes in Avalon Village,

HAVE BUYERS
BLYTHE REALTORS 

INSURANCE 
834-3474

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 1 20
170 MONTH. 1 Bedroom furnisTi 

cd Apt. at 1546 226th St. o 
Call 37S-7270

DLX. 2 BDRM. beau. furn. Lge 
pool & patio, dosed gar. Nr 
El Camlno, $160. DA 9-598( 
after 6 ur weokends.

utilities. 2 Bdrm. modern 
$2* M Wk. 1 blk ot ahonn:ii 
center. 211 W 6 BC Wllm 

TE 4-4470
$45 Mo. Bachelor Apt. Fresh 
paint. 1346 Frie*. Wllm. Ten­ 
ant in front will chow. 
CLOCK REALTY 87144*1

"irmirKwzat
$18.50 PER Wk. 8p»c 2 Room 

Full MM kitchen. Recreatlo 
area. Child ok. FA 8 9C2U

<80. 1 BDRM. Apartmt-nt. 162 
Bay View. Wllmington. 

Call 834-6821
$60. 1 BEDROOM. Small chll 

ok. Sin Pedro.on saiM*^

  Rentals
PARTMENTS 
Furnished 120
3 BDRM. UPPER $110 mo. 

Children ok. Off St. parking. 
Call 328-3916

fc,RY NICE ^-bedroom, chil­ 
dren ok $32 wk. Including 
utlities. 915 Wllm. Blvd.

FREE UTILITIES
$32.50 A WEEK  Large, clean 
2-bedroom. Children, pet OK. 
TE 6-1300.
60  3-ROOM apt. Adults, no 
pets. Water paid. Phone eve­ 
nings. 834-5177.

-BEDROOM apt. Adults. Utili­ 
ties No pet*. 1225 Marine 
Ave.. Wllmington.

10 WK.  Apt for man. Cln., 3- 
rm. Uup. Free util. Nr. S.D. 
& Hbr. Fwy., Torr. SP 6-2109.

INGLE apt., veiy clean. By 
week or month. UHlltiea paid.

-BDRM, $90 & $100. Nr. Hbr. 
Fwy. & Harbor CoB. 1117 W. 
Anaheim, Wilm., 327-3118.

NICELY furn. 1 Bdrm. $110 mo. 
util. included. 2750 Arlington.

72 MO.  1 bedrm. 1402 W. 318th 
St. Bach. apt. $18 week, with 
util. pd. After 6 p.m. 378-7270.

$75  LARGE 1-bdrm., plenty of 
ttlosftU & cabinet space1. Adult* 
only. 816 W. "r' St.

-BDRM. apt. AdultB only, no 
pets. $87 mo. 25340 Oak St., 
Lomita, or 326-4357.

-BDRM. apt.. $50 mo. Util. pd. 
Mlddleage couple or woman. 
2169 W. 245th St., Lomita.

LOOKING FOR BARGAINS IN 
ANTIQUES. CHECK THE 

CLASSIFIED COLUMNS NOW
$65 mo. 1 Barm. Apt. 1346 
Fries, Wilm. 1 blk. off Pac.
Cat. Hwy. Tenant In front will

CLOCK REALTY 378-8481

ok. $32 week. Incl. utllltle

VERY large 2 Bdrm. Children 
ok $32 a week. Utilities In 
eluded. 625 Neptune.

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT 
FURNISHED 

TE 4-8298

^70 Mo. 1 Bdm. in Lomita
FR S-1692

$80--NEWLY decorated 1 bdrm. 
AdulU. 1500 blk. Wllmington 
Blvd. TE 4-7004.

$18 to $35 PER WK. pay* all 
Nice. cln.. modern trailers * 
Crt. Adult *ec. DA 8-2:112

NEWLY decoiated 2 Bertroon. 
1(105 W. "G" St. $32 wk. in­ 
cluding utilities.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 127

tT^nCA^G^rnlcTT^drmTNew 
paint. Micr. *3 1002 Colon. 
Wilm. Call 834-7476.

$G5 MO. 1 BUDKOOM Apt Chil­ 
dren welrame. Wilmington. 

TE 1-6S6:!
LARGE 2 bdrm. Hardwood 

floor*, drape*, dlsp. View 
$75 mo. TBS-MM.

$90 Mo. 2 Mrm. lower . 
17811 So. Denker. Gardena 

CLOCK MALTY 878-84*1
$80 MO. 1 BDRM. Bne. garagft

DUp, In 8 unit bldg. Newly 
redec. 22330 fc. Harvard a 
224th St. 1 b'.k. east of West 
 in or 320-1584.

m 60 2 BDRM. Apt. CU>«« 1C 
school * shopping. 

Call 834-2J08
$100 MO. i BDRM. Stove, car 

pet drapes. Gar. 007 Cota o 
C«'l »«-82V6

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished 122

BEAUTIFUL

FOX HILLS
A

DISTINGUISHED 

APARTMENT 

COMMUNITY

Now Offering . . . 1 Br. 
Studio. 1 Br. Single Level, 
2 Br. Studio. 2 Br., 2 Br. 
& Den and 3 Br. Apartments. 
Featuring all modern conven­ 
ience* and complete recrea­ 
tional facilities for graciou* 
living.

From $175.00 

VISIT MODEL APARTMENTS

OPEN DAILY
Off Slauson at Buckingham 

Pkwy. Between La Cienega 
and San Diego Freeway.

PHONE: 776-2960 or 776-6152
$100 MO. LGE. 3 Bdrm. Pvt. 

patio. Fresh paint. Walk to 
 tore*. 1231 W. 144th Garden*. 
CLOCK REALTY, 378-8481.

$70 MO. 1 BDRM. unfurn. Apt

FA 8-6664

FURNISHED e* 
Unfurnished Apts. 123

LARGE 2 bedroom. Free utill

weekly. 1020 N. Broad. Wllm
$75 or $80. 1 BDRM. Child ok 

Pool. Di»p. 1310 W. 227th St.
Torr. or 320-4070.

AWTHORNE li

13821 1 
LEWOOD AVE. 1

  Rental*
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished 122
79T"iIo~T~£S!nT'B7iiIwn»r 
Carpet, drapes, beam celling. 
3S21 W. 190th St., Torrancs.

$70 mo. 1 Bdrm. Bit-Ins, car. 
pets, drapes. Pool. 

1 MO. FREE RENT 
OPEN SUN. 13 to 6 

1318 W 327th St., Torrance 
CLOCK REALTY 378-8481

$70 MO. 1 Bdrm. Redec. Adults, 
no pets. Thermo, elec. heat. 
Inq. 25023 Penn., Lomlta.

2*3 BDRM Apts. IVi bath., 
built-in stove, electric fan, 
garbage dlsp. Near. schl. 1021 
Wllmington Blvd., 830-3239.

$68. 2 BDRM. Modern. New 
paint. 25211 So. Normandie, 
Apt. 1 326-9069 or 371-9535.

MODERN 2 Bdrm, Bullt-ins. 
W/W cpts.. drape*, dlsp. $90 
mo. 1109 W. Anaheim. Wllm.

$88. LARGE 2 Bdrm. Redecor­ 
ated. Disposal. Children ok. 
824 "D" St.. Wilm. TE 6-4064.

HOUSES Furnished 124
DUPLEX  1-betdrm., furnished 

$90 mo. Adult*. Garage. 3439 
248th St.. Lomlta.

HOUSES Unfurnished 126
tno^^vSirfSra^Amw^.

Rent with option to buy with 
$500 down. Children welcome. 
Ray Mac Realty, 370-8791.

HOUSES AND APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 

ADMIRAL FA 0-3131
$125 MONTH  2-bdrm. ft car. 

Large y«ird. 2 children OK. 
21105 Balm, Torr. FR 64486.

$100 LGE. 1 Bdrm. F/yd. 34907

CLOCK REALTY 878-8481

FURNISHED or
Unfurnished Apt*. 173

Avalon Village Apts.
* "> « A 

Sheridan Gardens j^

Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. 
frr»A APT Furnished & Unfurnished

52° OFr $52.00 mo.
FirSt   Children Welcome 

. , . _ Mon. - Fri'.
Months Rent 'S^5;?

  Hardwood floors 
BrinQ ThiS * Newly painted inside 

* and outAd With * w°ter & trash p°'d
  Close to everythingYou * ^u$ service

Long Beach, L.A. 
and Torrance

TO
OUR NEW OFFICE

LOCATION TE 4-3454
U8 BAY PORT 

' x WILMTNOTON

TB. 6-7301

  Merchandise 
For Sole

FURNITURE

RADV !
BAD I

FURNITURE SALE
(

New - Top Brands - New
Portable Crib, complete with 

mattress .....Special $1699 
Crib, Regular $28, Now $17.87 
Mattress. Reg. $12 Now $6.44 
Playpen. Reg $15. Now $9.87 
Strolee Btrofier 

Reg. $30 ........Now $11.87 
Hi Chair, Reg. $14 Now $8.88 
Dressing Table, Delux* 

Regular $15 ... .Now $11.96 
Bassinet, Reg. $13 Spec. $7.96 
Receiving Blankets, 

Reg 7Bc ..........Now 87c 
Diapers, Curity 

Reg. $3.75 doz.  Now $2.76
Crib Sheets. 
  Fitted Special .......... .65c 
Even-Flo Bottles, complete 

unit. Reg 25c ....Now 12o 
Bay Chests, 5 drawers. 

White maple walnut or 
natural finish. Top quality.

Reg. $45 .........Now $»:W 
  SPECIAL BUYS   

BUNK BEDS ....... ...$89.88
YOUTH BEDS ....... . .$28.96 
Complete Layette Department

* SID'S *
Franchlsed Dealer of Edison 

and Lullaby* Furniture
8338 LINCOLN BLVD.

2Vi blocks North of Manchester 
IVi Miles W. of Sepulveda Bl.
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